
SAN PEDRO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
498 Point San Pedro Rd 
San Rafael, CA 94901 
Office: 415.485.2450 

 

Room Position/Grade Name Email 

Office Principal Kristina Hopkins khopkins@srcs.org 

Office Assistant Principal Karrie Coulter kcoulter@srcs.org 

Office Administrative Assistant Dinora Bonilla dbonilla@srcs.org 

Library Librarian Emma Wnuk ewnuk@srcs.org 

F602 TK Danielle Diego ddiego@srcs.org 

F602 TK Ana Montoya amontoya@srcs.org 

F603 Kindergarten Sarah Buckley sbuckley@srcs.org 

F603 Kindergarten Jenny Weller jweller@srcs.org 

G701 Kindergarten Michelle Conklin mconklin@srcs.org 

G702 Kindergarten Laura Clough Najera lcloughnajera@srcs.org 

G703 Kindergarten/1st Grade Chrissy Gonzales cgonzales@srcs.org 

205 1st Grade Ericka Benassini ebenassini@srcs.org 

204 1st Grade Heather Kleinschmidt hkleinschmidt@srcs.org 

201 1st Grade Veronica Reyes vreyes@srcs.org 

101 2nd Grade Lisa Gemma lgemma@srcs.org 

203 2nd Grade Kimberly Keck kkeck@srcs.org 

106 2nd Grade Bridget Minutoli bminutoli@srcs.org 

106 2nd Grade Shelby Satterfield  ssatterfield@srcs.org 

202 2nd Grade Sarah Zykanov szykanov@srcs.org 

104 3rd Grade Jessica Holloway jholloway@srcs.org 

102 3rd Grade Carolyn Kenneray ckenneray@srcs.org 

103 3rd Grade Richard (Eric) North rnorth@srcs.org 

105 3rd Grade Michelle Vertiz mvertiz@srcs.org 

405 4th Grade Kristine Lopez klopez@srcs.org 

107 4th Grade Lisa Maguire lmaguire@srcs.org 

404 4th Grade Melissa Minar mminar@srcs.org 

301 5th Grade Lori Flanagan lflanagan@srcs.org 

403 5th Grade Christopher Gonzales cgonzales@srcs.org 

402 5th Grade Carolyn Reibel creibel@srcs.org 

401 5th Grade Molly Todd-Monito mtoddmonito@srcs.org 
 


